
Notice
Basic Information

 
Details

Dates

 

Contact Information

 

 
 

Buyer Preferences, Guidelines & Requirements

General Requirements

 
Bonding Requirements 

 
Pre-Bidding Events

 
Bid Submission Process

Estimated Contract Value (USD) $148,000.00 (Not shown to suppliers)

Reference Number 0000350129

Issuing Organization Colorado Mesa University

Owner Organization Colorado Mesa University

Project Type IFB - Invitation for Bid (Formal)

Project Number CMU 2803

Title Maverick Center Locker Rooms Remodel

Source ID PU.AG.USA.2367.C17058751

Piggyback Solicitation No

Location Mesa County, Colorado

Job Location Colorado Mesa University Main Campus
1100 North AvenueGrand Junction, ColoradoUnited States 81501

Description Project Description
This project is to remodel the existing men’s and women’s shower areas in
the locker rooms. The tile, grout, walls, floors and fixtures have worn down
over time and need to be removed and replaced per the Construction
Documents. Electrical requirements include upgrading lighting within the area
to LED fixtures as designed.

Publication 04/19/2024 03:30 PM MDT

Question Acceptance Deadline 04/23/2024 12:00 PM MDT

Questions are submitted online No

Bid Intent Not Available

Closing Date 04/24/2024 11:00 AM MDT

Job-Walk Visit 04/22/2024 11:00 AM MDT

Tracey Cornwell

9702481433

tcornwell@coloradomesa.edu

Colorado Mesa University

- Insurance Required

- Bid Bond 5.00 %

Event Type Job-Walk Visit

Attendance Recommended

Event date 04/22/2024 11:00 AM MDT

Location 1040 Mesa Ave Grand Junction, CO 81501

Event Note

Bid Submission Type Electronic Bid Submission

Pricing Lump sum

Pricing Lump sum

Bid Documents List

CMU 2803 - Maverick Center Locker Rooms Remodel

04/19/2024 03:30 PM MDT Page 1 of 5



 
 

Item Name Description Mandatory Limited to 1 file

Bid Documents Documents defining the proposal No No

CMU 2803 - Maverick Center Locker Rooms Remodel

04/19/2024 03:30 PM MDT Page 2 of 5



Documents
Documents

Document Size Uploaded Date Language

  CMU Solicitation Instructions [pdf] 63 Kb 11/03/2022 01:45 PM MDT English

  CMU 2803 Maverick Center Locker Room [pdf] 1 Mb 04/19/2024 03:25 PM MDT English

  Maverick Center Locker Room Drawings [pdf] 15 Mb 04/19/2024 03:25 PM MDT English

  Maverick Center Locker Room Project Manual [pdf] 2 Mb 04/19/2024 03:26 PM MDT English

CMU 2803 - Maverick Center Locker Rooms Remodel

04/19/2024 03:30 PM MDT Page 3 of 5



Categories
Selected Categories

This copy of the NIGP Code is the property of the National Institute of Governmental Purchasing, Inc. (NIGP), is displayed and used by BidNet under
license from Periscope Holdings, Inc. (the authorized sub-licensor of NIGP), and is protected under the copyright laws of the United States. It may not be
copied or used (in whole or part) by any party unless such party is authorized to do so under the terms of a written license agreement entered into with
NIGP or its authorized sub-licensors expressly authorizing such party to use the NIGP Code. Unauthorized copying or use is prohibited. Dated: January
2016
 

NIGP Categories (2)

909 BUILDING CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, NEW  (INCL. MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR SERVICES)

90900 BUILDING CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, NEW  (INCL. MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR SERVICES)

90917 Athletic Facility Maintenance and Repair
Athletic Facility Maintenance and Repair

CMU 2803 - Maverick Center Locker Rooms Remodel

04/19/2024 03:30 PM MDT Page 4 of 5



Plan Holders List
Plan Holders List

Organization Name Main Contact Download Date City Province/State

No document has been requested yet.

CMU 2803 - Maverick Center Locker Rooms Remodel

04/19/2024 03:30 PM MDT Page 5 of 5


